

Giving Shelter

A Campaign for Bell Family Shelter

Now is the time for something bigger ... and better!

To assist in furthering Bell Socialization Services' plans to relo homeless families, and in consideration of the gifts of others agree to pay to Bell the total sum of \$	for this purpose, I/we hereby subscribe and
Payment Method	
Check to "Bell Socialization Services, Inc." If possible, note in memo line "BFS 724"	
Donor-Advised Fund (DAF) Payment will come from (institution name)	
EFT Direct from your account to Bell's bank account Alert B	3ell at 717-848-5767, ext 1516
Credit card #Expira	tion mo/yrCSC
🗖 MasterCard 🗖 Visa 🗖 Discover 📮 American Express 📮 Diners Club	
Venmo @BellSocializationServices Please note: 724 Reno	
Online securely at <u>BellSocialization.com/NewShelter</u>	
Stock or other securities. Contact Bell for our account and transfer instructions 717-848-5767, ext 1516	
Payment Frequency Please indicate your preferred payment frequency. Bell will send a courtesy reminder when due.	
One payment in full, to be made (month) (year)	
Installment payments of \$ beginning (month) (year) Ending: (month) (year)	
And will be made 🗖 Annually 📮 Semi-Annually 📮 Quarterly 🗖 Monthly	
My company may match my gift Company Name	
Expected amount of match \$	
Yes, Bell may list my / our names on donor rolls OR INC	o, please do not publicize this gift
Thank you for making a bigger and better Bell Family Shelter a reality!	
Name(s) (please print)	
Full Address	
Email	Phone
Signature(s)	Date
Your gift may qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax p	urposes. Please consult your tax advisor or the IRS.
Bell Socialization Services has tax-exempt, charitable nonprofit status under IRS code 501 (c)(3) and is further defined under 509(a)2. The official registration and financial information of Bell Socialization Services may be obtained from Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania (800) 732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement. Bell's EIN is 23-1896438 .	
Mail or email your completed pledge form to Peggy Davidson, Philanthropy Officer, pdavidson@bellsocialization.com x1516For more information, contact Tony Schweitzer, Executive Director tschweitzer@bellsocialization.com x1516For more information, contact Tony Schweitzer, Executive Director tschweitzer@bellsocialization.com x1500	
Bell Socialization Services • 160 South George Stre	eet, York, PA 17401 • 717-848-5767